
Pos 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Formula Twins Saturday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

478 

73 

606 

755 

920 

717 

603 

822 

14 

589 

880 

527 

616 

837 

300 

270 

191 

55 

132o 

314 

853 

888 

624 

29 

609 

10 

816 

80 

22 

47 

Name 

Bill Coolahan 

Chris Binker 

Ana Mata 

Josh Lerner 

Dion Hattrup 

Angela Brunson 

Gregg Goodwin 

Gio Alvarez 

Treston Morrison 

Justin Bordonaro 

Alex George 

Nathan Aldrich 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Mark Berkheimer 

Andrew Krall 

David Mathis 

Aidan Hancock 

Matt Cavarlez 

Michael Mcintosh 

Jerry Hernandez 

Jim Avila 

Savannah Jaska 

Brian James 

Jim Dobson 

Anthony (Toe-Knee!) Morrison 

Alfonso Califano 

Maxine Filcher 

Harry Brehm 

Stephen Ludwig 

Chris Wilcox 

Class 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Formula Twins Saturday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Total Tm 

13:09.888 

13:10.870 

13:13.992 

13:14.142 

13:28.655 

11:45.940 

11:53.347 

11:46.065 

11:46.664 

12:06.264 

12:12.942 

12:12.996 

12:22.864 

12:24.370 

12:24.722 

12:31.572 

12:32.016 

12:32.045 

12:45.466 

12:45.764 

12:50.336 

12:50.361 

13:13.332 

13:16.675 

13:47.929 

4:21.928 

37.245 

Best Tm 

2:00.722 

2:01.525 

2:01.161 

2:00.989 

2:04.171 

2:07.976 

2:09.824 

1:51.076 

1:51.093 

1:51.021 

1:55.708 

1:54.966 

1:56.897 

1:56.843 

1:57.171 

1:57.577 

1:56.992 

1:58.381 

2:00.207 

2:00.631 

2:01.087 

2:00.815 

2:03.509 

2:05.006 

2:07.127 

1:51.185 

Sponsor 

A-Team Racing 

Sunset cliffs automotive. Moto Medic 

Pie R Squared Racing,Optimum Performance Motorsprts Amanda Kimber@StateFarm,KYT , Racergloves USA 

Vortex 

Wrench  

7T1 SPECIALTY 

Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,  

Galactic Empire Racing Team, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed 

CW Moto, Carbonsmith, AKRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips 

Track Time Track Days 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/23/2025 10:00:41 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.599 

Avg. Speed 

81.987 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.021 

Best Speed 

86.902 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 6 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:03:10 

CVR 2.680 miles 

3/22/2025 11:45 


