CVMA 202	24-202	25 Round 6						Sorted on L	Laps
Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight							CVR	R 2.680 miles	
Sat Race 06: Formula Twins & Formula 40 Ultra Lightweight 3/22/2025 11:45									
Race (6 Laps) started at 13:03:10									
Pos		Name	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor		
									_
	-	weight Saturday			40.51				
1	478	Bill Coolahan	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	6	13:09.888	2:00.722			
2	73 606	Chris Binker	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	6	13:10.870	2:01.525	A-Toom Doci		
3	606 755	Ana Mata	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	6	13:13.992	2:01.161	A-Team Racing		
4	755	Josh Lerner	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	6	13:14.142	2:00.989			
5	920 717	Dion Hattrup	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	6 5	13:28.655	2:04.171			
6	717 603	Angela Brunson	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	5	11:45.940	2:07.976	Superior cliffe	Acto Medic	
7	603	Gregg Goodwin	Formula 40 Ultra Lightweig	5	11:53.347	2:09.824	Sunset cliffs automotive. M		
Formula Twir	ns Saturda	ï y							
1	822	Gio Alvarez	Formula Twins Saturday	6	11:46.065	1:51.076			
2	14	Treston Morrison	Formula Twins Saturday	6	11:46.664	1:51.093			
3	589	Justin Bordonaro	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:06.264	1:51.021			
4	880	Alex George	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:12.942	1:55.708			
5	527	Nathan Aldrich	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:12.996	1:54.966	Pie R Squared Racing,Optir	imum Performance Motorsprts Amanda Kimber@StateFarm,K	KYT ,
6	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:22.864	1:56.897			
7	837	Mark Berkheimer	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:24.370	1:56.843	Vortex		
8	300	Andrew Krall	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:24.722	1:57.171			
9	270	David Mathis	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:31.572	1:57.577	Wrench		
10	191	Aidan Hancock	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:32.016	1:56.992	7T1 SPECIALTY		
11	55	Matt Cavarlez	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:32.045	1:58.381	Trackdaz, SoCal Trackdays,	s, KYT Helmets, Mithos, BigHeadz Racing, Shorai,	
12	1320	Michael Mcintosh	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:45.466	2:00.207			
13	314	Jerry Hernandez	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:45.764	2:00.631			
14	853	Jim Avila	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:50.336	2:01.087			
15	888	Savannah Jaska	Formula Twins Saturday	6	12:50.361	2:00.815	Galactic Empire Racing Tea	am, Sportbike Performance Center, REACH AirMed	
16	624	Brian James	Formula Twins Saturday	6	13:13.332	2:03.509			
17	29	Jim Dobson	Formula Twins Saturday	6	13:16.675	2:05.006			
18	609	Anthony (Toe-Knee!)	Formula Twins Saturday	6	13:47.929	2:07.127			
Not classified	ł								
DNF	10	Alfonso Califano	Formula Twins Saturday	2	4:21.928	1:51.185			ļ
DNF	816	Maxine Filcher	Formula Twins Saturday	۷	37.245	1.51.105	CW Moto. Carbonsmith	KRaceFab, Raven Hammer Research, Sticker.rip, SquidTips	
DNF	810	Harry Brehm	Formula Twins Saturday						
DNS	22	Stephen Ludwig	Formula Twins Saturday						
DNS	47	Chris Wilcox	Formula Twins Saturday				Track Time Track Days		ļ
Margin of \	Victorv	/ Avg. Speed			I	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.599						1:51.021	86.902	589 - Justin Bordonaro	
	Wallac	ce - Chief of Timing							rbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director